
BL Best Surplus Electrical Supply - P(509)534-0237 F(509)534-0237
Circuit Breaker Spec Sheet

Manufacturer
Any Manufacturer
Federal Pacific / American 
/ FPE
Challenge
Murray / Crouse Hinds
Cutler-Hammer or West-
inghouse
General Electric / GE
Siemens / ITE
Murray / Crouse Hinds
Siemens / ITE
Square D
Thomas-Betts
Cutler-Hammer or West-
inghouse
Zinsco

Poles
Any Amount
1
2
3
4
DUPLEX
QUAD
TANDEM
TWIN

Voltage
120/120
240/240
277/277
340/340
347/347
480/480
600/600

Amps
1
2
3
5
7
10
15
15/15
15/15/15
15/15/15/15
15/20
15/20/15
15/20/20/15
15/25/15
15/25/25/15
15/30
15/30/15
15/30/30/15
15/35/35/15
15/40
15/40/15
15/40/40/15
15/45/45/15
15/50
15/50/15
15/50/50/15
15-30
20
20/15
20/20
20/20/20
20/20/20/20
20/25/25/20
20/30
20/30/20
20/35/35/20
20/40
20/40/20
20/40/40/20
20/45/45/20
20/50/20
20/50/50/20

Amps (cont.)
25
25/20
25/30
30
30/15
30/20
30/20/20/30
30/30
30/30/30/30
30/40
30/50
30/50/50/30
35
40
40/20
40/20/20/40
40/30
40/30/30/40
40/40
40/40/40/40
40/50
45
45/20
50
50/20
50/30
50/50
55
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
125
150
175
180
200
225
250

Amps (cont.)
275
300
305
315
350
400
450
500
550
600
630
700
800
900
1000
1200
1250
1275
1400
1515
1520
1530
1600
1800
2000
2015
2020
2030
2040
2050
2125
2500
2525
3000
3015
3020
3030
3040
3050
3200
4000



Type
AA
BB
BA
BAB
BD
BE
BF
BG
BJ
BJH
BL
BLF
BLH
BLHF
BQ
BQD
BR
BRD
BRDC
BRH
BRHH
BRS
BRSN
BRWH
CC
CA
CAH
CCCC
CCH
CECE
CED
CF
CFD
CH
CHB
CHH
CHKD
CHLD
CHMDL
CHND
CHT
CJ
CJD
CK
CKD
CKL
CL
CLD
CM
CMD
CMDL
CMDLB
CMEF
CMH
CMXF
CN
CND
CNDC
CP
CPD

CQD
CRD
CRDC
DA
DK
EE
EA
EB
EC
ED
EDB
EDC
EDH
EE
EF
EGB
EH
EHB
EHC
EHD
EJB
ELHKD
ELJD
EP
EQ
FF
FA
FAB
FAL
FAP
FB
FC
FCB
FCJ
FCL
FCP
FD
FDA
FDB
FDC
FGA
FH
FHL
FHP
FI
FIL
FJ
FJA
FL
FS
FWF
FXD
FY
GG
GB
GD
GFB
GFC
GFCB
GFCBH
GFEP

GHB
GHC
HBAW
HBAX
HBL
HBQ
HCA
HE
HED
HFB
HFD
HFDD
HFJ
HFW
HFXD
HHED
HHFD
HHFXD
HHJD
HHLD
HJD
HJXD
HKA
HKD
HKDB
HLA
HLB
HLD
HLDB
HLMD
HLMXD
HLXD
HM
HMA
HMCP
HMD
HMDL
HMDLB
HMDLD
HMXD
HN
HNB
HNC
HND
HNW
HNXD
HOM
HOMT
HP
HPD
HPXD
HQC
HQJ
HQP
HR
HRB
HRD
HRGF
HRXD
JJ
JA

JB
JD
JDB
JDC
JDCB
JFF
JH
JL
JM
JMKT
JS
JXD
KK
KA
KAB
KAL
KAP
KB
KC
KCF
KCJ
KCL
KCP
KD
KDB
KDC
KDCB
KDL
KES
KGL
KH
KHB
KHL
KHP
KI
KIL
KIP
KL
KM
KP
KS
LL
LA
LAB
LAL
LAP
LB
LBB
LC
LCG
LCL
LCP
LD
LDB
LDC
LDCB
LE
LEL
LES
LFC
LFF
LH

LHL
LHP
LI
LIL
LL
LM
LMD
LMFC
LMXD
LS
LSB
LW
LX
LXD
LXI
LXL
LXP
MA
MAF
MAL
MAP
MC
MCB
MCC
MCG
MCGA
MCP
MD
MDL
MDLB
ME
MEF
MEL
MEP
MFC
MFF
MH
MHF
MHL
MHP
MMK
MMKF
MMKT
MN
MP
MPH
MPP
MQ
MQH
MQL
MS
MT
MX
MXD
MXF
MXL
MXP
NA
NAG
NAL
NAP
NB
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Type (cont)
NBDC
NBGF
NC
NCF
NCG
NCL
NCP
ND
NDC
NE
NEF
NEG
NEJ
NEJH
NEL
NENL
NES
NF
NFJ
NFLL
NFS
NHF
NHL
NJ
NJHF
NJHFE
NJHL
NJHLE
NJL
NJLF
NJLFE
NJLL
NJLLE
NJNF
NJNFE
NJNL
NJNLE
NJNS
NJS
NK
NKL
NM
NMKT
NN
NP
NS
NW
NWC
NX
NXD
NXL
NXP
PP
PAF
PAL
PB
PBDC
PBF
PC
PCA
PCC

PCCG
PCF
PCG
PD
PEF
PHF
PJA
PXD
PXF
QQ
QB
QBA
QBGF
QBGFEP
QBHGF
QBHGFEP
QBHW
QBL
QBM
QC
QCAL
QCB
QCC
QCGF
QCGFEP
QCHGF
QCHW
QDA
QDL
QDP
QE
QF
QFB
QFL
QFP
QG
QH
QHCW
QHCX
QHPW
QJ
QJA
QJH
QL
QO
QOB
QOT
QOU
QPGF
QPGFEP
QPHGF
QPHGFEP
QPHW
QPHX
QPJ
QPM
QT
RD
RDC
RES
RGC
RW

RWC
RXD
SCJD
SCLD
SCMD
SCMDH
SCND
SCNDH
SE
SED
SEDA
SEF
SEH
SEHA
SELA
SEM
SEPA
SF
SFDA
SFHA
SFLA
SFPA
SGDA
SGHA
SGHB
SGHH
SGLA
SGLB
SGLL
SGPA
SGPP
SHD
SHF
SHHTD
SHJD
SHLD
SHMD
SHMDH
SHND
SHNDH
SHPD
SHTD
SJD
SJK
SKDA
SKHA
SKHB
SKHH
SKLA
SKLB
SKLL
SKM
SKPA
SKPP
SLD
SMD
SMDH
SPD
SRPE
SRPF
SRPG
SRPK

SSD
SSF
STD
TB
TC
TCAL
TD
TE
TEB
TEC
TECL
TED
TEF
TEL
TEY
TF
TFC
TFJ
TFK
TFL
THED
THFK
THHQB
THJ
THJK
THKM
THKMA
THLC
THQB
THQC
THQD
THQDL
THQL
THQP
TJ
TJC
TJD
TJH
TJJ
TJK
TJL
TK
TKC
TKL
TKM
TKMA
TLB
TMQD
TMQL
TQ
TQD
TQDL
TR
TRLA
TRLL
TRP
TRPA
TRPP
TXQB
XF
XJL
XKL

XM
XO
A1B
A1L
BQ1
BQ1B
BQ2
BQ2B
BQ3
BQ3B
CED62
CED63
E2
E2LE
E4
E6
FJ6
JJ6
JL6
LL10
LL11
LL12
LL13
LL14
LL15
LL16
LL17
LL18
LL6
LL7
LL8
LL9
M3C
P4
Q1B
Q1L
Q2
Q24
Q2L
Q2M
Q4
Q4L
QB24
QJ2
RC38
TB1
TB4
TB6
TB8
TE1
TE2
TE3
THLC1
THLC2
THLC4
TK4V
Y1B
989
992
997
999
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